
at FOREST HILLS RESORT 
 

2026 Golf Membership 
 

 
 
Forest Hills Membership          Before 3/15/26  

Single ($1200 + tax)      $1185 + tax    
Single Including Cart ($1500 + tax)    $1455 + tax 
Couple (Single & Spouse) ($1700 +tax)    $1625 + tax 
Couple (Single & Spouse including Cart) ($2000 +tax)  $1925 + tax 
Family (Single & Spouse, children 17 & under) ($2200 +tax) $2125 + tax 
Corporate ($2100 + tax)     $2050 + tax  

(Corporate Membership is a single membership with a revolving guest privilege.) 
Junior (13-18 years old ($500 + tax)    $450+ tax 
Single Twilight ($975 + tax)                                                                  $925+tax 
Single Twilight including Cart ($1275 +tax)                                       $1225+tax 
Couple Twilight ($1350+tax)                                                                $1275+tax 
Couple Twilight including cart (1650+tax)                                        $1575+tax 
Personal Cart Trail Fee $300     No Discount 
   
Benefits 
Anytime Membership – 7 Days a week 
Unlimited Golf at Forest Hills Resort Course with Tee Time 
Advanced Tee Times (up to 30 days prior) 
Preferred Rates at Deacon’s Lodge     
Forest Hills Membership includes guest discount rate at Forest Hills $49 Monday-Thursday, $65 Fri-Sun.  (Must play 
with guest). 
Complimentary golf w/cart rental (Mon-Thurs) at Breezy Point’s Whitebirch / Traditional Courses (Breezy Point) 
(Advanced tee time required) 
GHIN Handicap included 
Driving Range included 
Forest Hills Resort Tenants receive 15% off Golf Membership Fee 
 
 
CONTACT  
   Jodi Kanera or Greyson Thomas 
   Forest Hills Resort 
   218-439-6400 
   golf@foresthillsgolfrv.com  
   Jkanera@millelacsislandresort.com 
 
 

 

 

mailto:golf@foresthillsgolfrv.com
mailto:Jkanera@millelacsislandresort.com


at FOREST HILLS RESORT 

2026 Golf Membership Registration Form 
 

Forest Hills Membership Type                             Before 3/15/26 
____ Single ($1200 + tax)                                                     $1150 + tax  

____ Single Including Cart ($1500 + tax)                        $1450 + tax 

____ Couple (Single & Spouse) ($1700 +tax)         $1625 + tax 

____ Couple (Single & Spouse including Cart) ($2000 +tax)                    $1925 + tax 

____ Family (Single & Spouse, children 17 & under) ($2200 +tax)      $2125 + tax 

____ Corporate ($2100 + tax)                        $2050 + tax  

____Single Twilight ($975 + tax)          $925+ tax 

____ Single Twilight Including cart ($1275+ tax)                      $1225 + tax 

____ Couple Twilight ($1350 + tax)          $1275 + tax 

____ Couple Twilight including cart ($1650 + tax)        $1575 + tax     

____ Junior (13-18 years old ($500+ tax)         $450+ tax 

        Amount Due $_________________ _ 

Forest Hills RV Resort Tenant DISCOUNT 15% $_________________ 
Sub Total $__________________ 

Add On With Membership: 
 
 ____ Personal Cart Trail Fee $300 

 
              Add On Total  $__________________ 

                          Amount Due $__________________ 
      7.375% Sales Tax $__________________ 
                TOTAL Amount Due $__________________ 

 
Member Information 

 
 Name _________________________________________________________ 

   Spouse  _________________________________________________________ 

  Child _________________________________________________________ 

Address _______ __________________________________________________ 

  City______________________________ State______ Zip__________ 

E-Mail (required) _____________________ ____________________________ 

Primary Phone ____________________________________ 

Cell Phone ____________________________________ 

Payment Check #____ Make Checks Payable to Forest Hills Resort and Remit to:  
Forest Hills Resort Attn:  Jodi Kanera or Greyson Thomas 

22931 – 185th Street, Detroit Lakes, MN  56501 


